VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2016 Session

Budget Bill - HB30 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Natural Resources » Item 366

Department of Conservation and Recreation

Item 366	First Year - FY2017	Second Year - FY2018
Administrative and Support Services (59900)	\$9,639,539	\$9,651,642
General Management and Direction (59901) Fund Sources:	\$9,639,539	\$9,651,642
General	\$9,124,539	\$9,136,642
Special	\$515,000	\$515,000

Authority: Title 2.2, Chapters 37, 40, 41, 43; and Title 10.1, Chapter 1, Code of Virginia.